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SocC

11-9111
11-1021
13-1082
13-2011
15-1256
25-2021
25-2031
25-3031
25-9045
29-1141
29-1171
29-2061
31-1131
33-3012
35-2011
35-2012
35-2014
35-2021
35-3023
35-3031
37-2011
37-2012
37-3011
39-9011
41-1011
41-2011
41-2031
43-3031
43-4051
43-4081
43-4171
43-6013
43-6014
43-9061
47-1011
47-2061
47-5013
47-5071
49-9071
51-4121
53-3032
53-3058
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OCCUPATION

Medical and Health Services Managers

General and Operations Managers

Project Management Specialists and Business Operations Specialists, All Other
Accountants and Auditors

Software Developers and Software Quality Assurance Analysts and Testers
Elementary School Teachers, Except Special Education

Secondary School Teachers, Except Special and Career/Technical Education
Substitute Teachers, Short-Term

Teaching Assistants, Except Postsecondary

Registered Nurses

Nurse Practitioners

Licensed Practical and Licensed Vocational Nurses

Nursing Assistants & Personal Care Aides*

Correctional Officers and Jailers

Cooks, Fast Food

Cooks, Institution and Cafeteria

Cooks, Restaurant™*

Food Preparation Workers

Fast Food and Counter Workers

Waiters and Waitresses

Janitors and Cleaners, Except Maids and Housekeeping Cleaners
Maids and Housekeeping Cleaners

Landscaping and Groundskeeping Workers

Childcare Workers

First-Line Supervisors of Retail Sales Workers

Cashiers

Retail Salespersons

Bookkeeping, Accounting, and Auditing Clerks

Customer Service Representatives

Hotel, Motel, and Resort Desk Clerks

Receptionists and Information Clerks

Medical Secretaries and Administrative Assistants

Secretaries and Administrative Assistants, Except Legal, Medical, and Executive
Office Clerks, General

First-Line Supervisors of Construction Trades and Extraction Workers
Construction Laborers

Service Unit Operators, Oil and Gas

Roustabouts, Oil and Gas

Maintenance and Repair Workers, General

Welders, Cutters, Solderers, and Brazers

Heavy and Tractor-Trailer Truck Drivers

Passenger Vehicle Drivers, Except Bus Drivers, Transit and Intercity
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