

## **North Texas WDA In-Demand Occupations**

Date of Approval: March 23, 2023

SOC	OCCUPATION
11-9111	Medical and Health Services Managers
11-1021	General and Operations Managers
13-1082	Project Management Specialists and Business Operations Specialists, All Other
13-2011	Accountants and Auditors
15-1256	Software Developers and Software Quality Assurance Analysts and Testers
25-2021	Elementary School Teachers, Except Special Education
25-2031	Secondary School Teachers, Except Special and Career/Technical Education
25-3031	Substitute Teachers, Short-Term
25-9045	Teaching Assistants, Except Postsecondary
29-1141	Registered Nurses
29-1171	Nurse Practitioners
29-2061	Licensed Practical and Licensed Vocational Nurses
31-1131	Nursing Assistants & Personal Care Aides*
33-3012	Correctional Officers and Jailers
35-2011	Cooks, Fast Food
35-2012	Cooks, Institution and Cafeteria
35-2014	Cooks, Restaurant**
35-2021	Food Preparation Workers
35-3023	Fast Food and Counter Workers
35-3031	Waiters and Waitresses
37-2011	Janitors and Cleaners, Except Maids and Housekeeping Cleaners
37-2012	Maids and Housekeeping Cleaners
37-3011	Landscaping and Groundskeeping Workers
39-9011	Childcare Workers
41-1011	First-Line Supervisors of Retail Sales Workers
41-2011	Cashiers
41-2031	Retail Salespersons
43-3031	Bookkeeping, Accounting, and Auditing Clerks
43-4051	Customer Service Representatives
43-4081	Hotel, Motel, and Resort Desk Clerks
43-4171	Receptionists and Information Clerks
43-6013	Medical Secretaries and Administrative Assistants
43-6014	Secretaries and Administrative Assistants, Except Legal, Medical, and Executive
43-9061	Office Clerks, General
47-1011	First-Line Supervisors of Construction Trades and Extraction Workers
47-2061	Construction Laborers
47-5013	Service Unit Operators, Oil and Gas
47-5071	Roustabouts, Oil and Gas
49-9071	Maintenance and Repair Workers, General
51-4121	Welders, Cutters, Solderers, and Brazers
53-3032	Heavy and Tractor-Trailer Truck Drivers
53-3058	Passenger Vehicle Drivers Except Bus Drivers Transit and Intercity